
  
 

 

SBIIMS/GHY 
 

SBI INFRA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 

   (WHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF SBI)
  GUWAHATI

IN CONNECTION WITH TENDER ID GUW2020
 

 
 
INTERIOR WORKS FOR WOKHA BRANCH, NAGALAND

EXISTING DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION

1) Technical Bid: 08.06.2020 up to 03:00 PM

2) Price Bid: 09.06.2020 from 11:00 AM to 03:00 PM

 

 

A MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD (SBIIMS)

(WHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF SBI) 
GUWAHATI CIRCLE OFFICE 

 

CORRIGENDUM-2 
 

TION WITH TENDER ID GUW202005018 DATED 18.05.2020 

ISSUED ON 08.06.2020 

WOKHA BRANCH, NAGALAND 

 

SUBMISSION REVISED LAST DATE & TIME SUBMISSION

up to 03:00 PM 

from 11:00 AM to 03:00 PM 

1) Technical Bid: 15.06.2020 up to

2) Price Bid: 16.06.2020 from 11:00 AM 

 Page 1 

(SBIIMS) 

REVISED LAST DATE & TIME SUBMISSION 

up to 03:00 PM 

11:00 AM to 03:00 PM 


